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Internet League Running Target 10m

Name

Lukasz Czapla
Maxim Stepanov
Dmitry Romanov
Tobias Schonsteiner
Alexander ExI
Diego Mola
Sebastian Zeh
Thomas Kl6pf
Matthias Otterbein
Angelo Mangiameli
Matthias Mail
Herbert Grasbock
Vincenzo Gallo
Dirk Feisel

Jaanus Mugu
Thomas Wittig
Florian Peter
Elmet Orasson
Indrek Kaarna
Hillar Loot

Marc Heyer

Results 2014

Club

WKS Wawel Krakow
Russian Shooters
Russian Shooters

SV "Echo" Wiesental
LHA Linz

TSN Napoli

SV Weitnau-Gerholz
SV Weitnau-Gerholz

SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.

TSN Napoli

SV "Echo" Wiesental
ASKO Pregarten
TSN Napoli

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.

MaLK

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.

SV "Echo" Wiesental
MaLK

Elva SC

Elva SC

SV Georgenfeld

Total

Men

Nation Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4

POL
RUS
RUS
GER-BD
AUT-OOE
ITA
GER-BY
GER-BY
GER-HS
ITA
GER-BD
AUT-OOE
ITA
GER-SC
EST
GER-SC
GER-BD
EST
EST
EST
GER-HS

579
581
585
573
561
555
555
548
530
532
550
542
508
531
540
508
502
500
487
448
450

583
578
569
560
566
550
546
560
540
545
522
529
507
496
499
529
506
509
478
488
459

584
583
572
564
553
569
563
548
551
551
535
526
550
510
492
515
515
483
460
470
467

586
578
575
563
558
560
554
551
570
550
533
536
540
538
543
513
518
438
486
485
464

Total
2332
2320
2301
2260
2238
2234
2218
2207
2191
2178
2140
2133
2105
2075
2074
2065
2041
1930
1911
1891
1840
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Internet League Running Target 10m

Dmitry Lykin
Mohammed Haq
Stefan Leib

Christoph Vogelbacher
Arles Taal

Indrek Tombak

Jens Hansen

Christoph Gerlach
Indrek Varba

Tim Willershausen

Nils Weber

Jérg Hennemann
Alexander Blinov
Mohammed Abouteama
Mikhail Azarenko
Roman Marchenko
Nils Poltermann
Carsten Kraule

Ivan Serebryakov
Stephan Koy
Sebastian Heim

Max Alvermann

Daniel Fellner

Jorg Schnitzler
Gerd-Heinrich Grebner
Jakob Brimer

Results 2014

Total

Russian Shooters

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schitzen
SC Haapsalu

Koeru SC

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
EJSL

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
Russian Shooters

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.
Russian Shooters

Russian Shooters

SV Geratal Elxleben

SV Mellenbach-Glasbach '73 e.V.
Russian Shooters

Rheinland

SG Kronach

SSCN

Schitzenverein Oberkirch

SG Kronach

SG Kronach

SG Dettelbach

RUS
QAT
GER-HS
GER-HS
EST
EST
GER-HS
GER-HS
EST
GER-HS
GER-HS
GER-HS
RUS
QAT
RUS
RUS
GER-TH
GER-TH
RUS
GER-RH
GER-BY
GER-SC
GER-SB
GER-BY
GER-BY
GER-BY

561
526
559

500
503
460
488
476
446
465
575
571

554
556

536
531
515
513
486
488
454

564
566
562
548
506
526
483
512

485
457
451
577

o

550
529

529
531

514
505
485
453

580

554
521
514

523
485
482
457
484
457

575
567

537

O O O O o o o

563
563

545
522

487

1707
1690
1642
1628
1565
1548
1509
1457
1457
1418
1387
1373
1152
1143
1142
1122
1104
1085
1074
1065
1062
1059
1027
991
973
907
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57
58
59
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Internet League Running Target 10m

James Woodhead
Jozsef Sike
Espen Krogstad
Tamas Tasi
Laszl6 Boros
Robert Losekann
Tommy Sgrlie
Zsolt Kelemen
Even Nordsveen
Juri Sizonenko
Stephan Brauer
Scott Chandler
Oliver Leonetti

Results 2014

Total

British Sporting Rifle Club GBR
Gydr, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN
Norway NOR
Gydr, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN
Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN
SC Linden 69 GER-NS
Norway NOR
Gydr, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN
Norway NOR
Narva SC EST
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS

412
577
561
559
558
555
538
515
515

459
0

428

O OO O o o o o

495
461

365

O O O O OO0 0O O0OO0OOoO o o o

O OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOo oo

840
577
561
559
558
555
538
515
515
495
461
459
365
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Rank Name
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Olga Stepanova

Irina Izmalkova

Julie Kirr

Diana Kammer
Kerstin Ludwig
Anisa Jama

Daniela Vogelbacher
Amal Mhamoud
Claudia Klotzl
Sandra Rezagholinia
Yulia Eydenzon
Marina Fedorenko
Samsam Jama
Christina Leib
Nikoletta Angyan
Gabriella Kortvélyessy

Results 2014

Total

Women

Club

Russian Shooters

Russian Shooters

SV Geratal Elxleben

SSCN

SSCN

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen
Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.
SV "Echo" Wiesental

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen
Russian Shooters

Russian Shooters

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
Gydr, Szentendre, Kesztely
Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely

Nation Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4

RUS
RUS
GER-TH
GER-SC
GER-SC
QAT
GER-HS
QAT
GER-BD
GER-HS
RUS
RUS
QAT
GER-HS
HUN
HUN

554
551
554
518
483
556
545
528
540
402
0
560
0
500
365
304

579
576
547
515
483
562
549
551
537
390
0
555
511
465
0
0

575
564
541
490
464
0
550
0
542
370
562

o O O O o

563
558
551
533
501
542
0
552
0
0
565

533

o

Total
2271
2249
2193
2056
1931
1660
1644
1631
1619
1162
1127
1115
1044
965
365
304



Internet League Running Target 10m

Rank Name
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Emeran Mayer
Dmitry Shagalin
Martin Ledersberger
Arseniy Chefonov
Marcel Trottier
Uwe Fass

Maik HeRler
laroslav Klepikov
Raphael Rauter
Maximillian Rauch
Florian Falkenstein
Christian Kauffelt
Alexey Tychinskiy
Michael Sandrieser
Tim Wagner

Results 2014

Total

Juniors

Club

SV Weitnau-Gerholz

Russian Shooters

LHA Linz

Russian Shooters

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen
Russian Shooters
SSV-Feldkirchen

SG Dettelbach

SG Dettelbach

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen
Russian Shooters
SSV-Feldkirchen

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen

Nation Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4

GER-BY
RUS
AUT-OOE
RUS
GER-HS
GER-HS
GER-HS
RUS
AUT-KTN
GER-BY
GER-BY
GER-HS
RUS
AUT-KTN
GER_HS

550
541
553
533
527
520
497
0
518
495
491
458
0
358
0

553
540
527
537
514
515
527
0
528
513
497
474
0
0
0

542
555
532
528
539
536
500
538
0
0
0
0
509

350

544
535
535
527
0
0
0
544

O OO O o o o

Total
2189
2171
2147
2125
1580
1571
1524
1082
1046
1008
988
932
509
358
350



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2014

Total

Juniors female

Rank Name Club Nation Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4 Total
1 Nina Danner SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC 524 523 534 518 2099
2 Tanja Karacsony LHA Linz AUT-OOE 510 524 509 505 2048
3 Anna Yushkova Russian Shooters RUS 0 557 564 536 1657
4 Elvina Saitova Russian Shooters RUS 492 0 506 483 1481
5 Frankziska Schmidt SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V. GER-HS 402 391 403 0 1196
6 Eva Ostreicher SG Dettelbach GER-BY 520 531 0 0 1051
7 Oksana Sokolova Russian Shooters RUS 0 0 516 523 1039
8 Nathalie Hartmann SV GroRenliider GER-HS 486 512 0 0 998
9 Saida Hmeid Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc. QAT 471 0 0 502 973
10  Lisa Wenzel TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 489 480 0 0 969
11 Natalie Vogel SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V. GER-HS 365 400 0 0 765
12 Hannah Fercher SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN 294 390 0 0 684
13 Sandra Heuer SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN 314 342 0 0 656
14  Nadezhda Guseva Russian Shooters RUS 0 0 0 515 515
15  Nathalie Hartmann TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 510 0 0 0 510
16  Nayalia Pochatkova Russian Shooters RUS 0 0 509 0 509
17  Darya Vaganova Russian Shooters RUS 508 0 0 0 508
18  Veronika Major Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN 374 0 0 0 374
19  Szilvia Horvath Gydr, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN 320 0 0 0 320
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Rank Name

1
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Samir Khagi

Kris GroBheim
Marius Schneider
Yannic Hartmann
Justin Seider

Tim Steiner
Istvan Sandor
Marcel Schopf
Roland Fercher
Bence Kovacs
Aron Mécsek
Simon Baumgartner
Marcell Racz
Bence Szabd
Daniel Mass
Alexej Wegner

Club

Russian Shooters

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen

SV GrofRenlider

SV Grof3enliider

SV "Echo" Wiesental
SG Dettelbach

Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely

SG Dettelbach
SSV-Feldkirchen

Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely
Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely

LHA Linz

Gydr, Szentendre, Kesztely
Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely

SV "Echo" Wiesental
SV "Echo" Wiesental

Results 2014

Total

Youth

Nation
RUS
GER-HS
GER-HS
GER-HS
GER-BD
GER-BY
HUN
GER-BY
AUT-KTN
HUN
HUN
AUT-OOE
HUN
HUN
GER-BD
GER-BD

Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4

511
349
435
396
240
355
544
253
234
497
483
480
376
363
78
67

529
384
459
425
237
358
0
266
280

O OO o o o o

518
446
0
0
293

O O OO OO0 0o o o o

0

O OO OO 0000 O0OOoOOoOo oo

Total
1558
1179
894
821
770
713
544
519
514
497
483
480
376
363
78
67



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2014

Total

Youth female

Rank Name Club Nation Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4 Total
1 Anna Kostina Russian Shooters RUS 508 526 536 510 2080
2 Nicola Muller-FaRbender SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY 442 480 453 440 1815
3 Katrin Schmidt SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V. GER-HS 366 449 411 0 1226
4 Katharina Falkenstein SG Dettelbach GER-BY 523 511 0 0 1034
5 Sophia Jakob SG Dettelbach GER-BY 389 449 0 0 838
6 Lilla Békevari Gydr, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN 278 0 0 0 278
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Internet League Running Target 10m

Name
Alexander lvanov
Hannes Kruus
Toomas Hallik
Rico Heyde
Wilhelm Piel
Stephan Gessner
Alar Heinsaar
Endi TOnisma
Terry Ord

Alistair Bullen
Darren Cottee
Christoph Schmitt
Jurgen Askani
Udo Schellenberger
Torsten Weber
Viljar Noor
Christoph Koy
Martin Huber
LaszI6 Szadai
Ottd Szabd

Kato Nordsveen

Results 2014

Total

Seniors
Club Nation
Russian Shooters RUS
MaLK EST
MaLK EST
SSCN GER-SC
Schiitzenverein Hollwede GER-WF
SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS
MaLK EST
MaLK EST
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR
SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS
SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS
Ma&LK EST
Rheinland GER-RH
SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN
Gydr, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN
Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN
Norway NOR

Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4

579
528
530
507
501
470
484
495
509
440
424
493
466
436
403
549
540
519
527
500
484

582
532
526
513
508
540
499
428
492
448
437
465
466
431
377
0
535
513
0
0
0

581
530
526
530
505
536
493
514
440
468
439
505
393
450
444
544

o O O O o

582
526
516
528
536
489
490
521
450
415
459

O OO OO o0 oo oo

Total
2324
2116
2098
2078
2050
2035
1966
1958
1891
1771
1759
1463
1325
1317
1224
1093
1075
1032
527
500
484
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Results 2014

Total

22 @yvind Selnes Norway NOR 471 0 0 0 471
23  Matthias Rehm SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS 0 0 0 419 419

Seniors female

Rank Name Club Nation Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4 Total
1 Heather Hall British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 334 409 404 0 1147
2 Eli Enerstveth Norway NOR 524 0 0 0 524



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2014

Total

Seniors B
Rank Name Club Nation Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4 Total
1 Albert Zeh SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY 306 334 326 324 1290
2 JohnKynoch British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 300 285 321 329 1235
3 Tdives Raudsaar Elva SC EST 308 305 315 302 1230
4 Rudolf Vogel SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 283 290 294 296 1163
5 John Rossiter British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 240 251 239 235 965
6 Fritz Glaser SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS 313 277 310 0 900
7 Alan Harvey British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 340 332 0 0 672
8 Wolfgang Mohr SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 309 301 0 0 610
9 Peter Metzger SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 213 0 0 0 213



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2014

Total

Pupil

Rank Name Club Nation Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4 Total
1 Manuel Machauer SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 305 307 314 330 1256
2 Torsten Fass TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 358 361 372 0 1091
3 Espen T. Nordsveen Norway NOR 301 0 0 0 301
4 Adrian Schifferer TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 126 175 0 0 301
5 Philip Sandrieser SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN 242 0 0 0 242

Pupil female

Rank Name Club Nation Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4 Total
1 Paulina Stuth SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC 338 344 334 348 1364
2 Michelle Zebedies SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC 244 298 346 348 1236
3 Isabell Brunner SG Dettelbach GER-BY 323 320 0 0 643
4 Alisa Stdcker SG Kronach GER-BY 305 318 0 0 623
5 Anna Porzel SG Kronach GER-BY 255 292 0 0 547
6 Sara Ostreicher SG Dettelbach GER-BY 277 270 0 0 547
7 Madeline Schneider SV GroRenliider GER-HS 235 244 0 0 479
8 Zoe Agardi TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schitzen GER-HS 237 0 0 0 237



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2014

Total

Team
Rank Name Nation Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4 Total
1  Russian Shooters 1 RUS 1741 1724 1739 1735 6939
2 Russian Shooters 2 RUS 1585 1659 1719 1685 6648
3 SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY 1653 1659 1653 1649 6614
4  Russian Shooters 3 RUS 1665 1710 1621 1606 6602
5 SV "Echo" Wiesental 1 GER-BD 1663 1619 1641 1614 6537
6 Oberosterreich AUT-OOE 1656 1622 1611 1629 6518
7 TSN Napoli ITA 1595 1602 1670 1650 6517
8  Russian Shooters 4 RUS 1508 1612 1701 1686 6507
9 SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC 1563 1548 1559 1569 6239
10 SSCN GER-SC 1540 1511 1484 1605 6140
11 SV Unter-Schwarz 1 GER-HS 1493 1545 1592 1478 6108
12 Estonial EST 1619 1467 1537 1411 6034
13 Estonia 2 EST 1475 1531 1457 1549 6012
14 Estonia 3 EST 1507 1482 1532 1449 5970
15 Estonia4d EST 1401 1459 1425 1592 5877
16  British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 1408 1377 1347 1324 5456
17  TuS 1872 Schwanheim 1 GER-HS 1631 1611 1610 0 4852
18 TuS 1872 Schwanheim 2 GER-HS 1506 1522 1482 0 4510
19 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2 GER-HS 1401 1448 1399 0 4248
20 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1 GER-HS 1529 1510 1077 0 4116
21 SV Unter-Schwarz 2 GER-HS 1319 1252 1394 0 3965
22 TuS 1872 Schwanheim 3 GER-HS 1296 1295 1170 0 3761
23 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 3 GER-HS 1133 1240 814 0 3187
24  SG Dettelbach 1 GER-BY 1509 1521 0 0 3030
25 SG Kronach GER-BY 1505 1521 0 0 3026
26 SV "Echo" Wiesental 3 GER-BD 1044 703 1279 0 3026
27 SV '"Echo" Wiesental 2 GER-BD 1393 1406 0 0 2799
28 SV GroRenliider GER-HS 1317 1396 0 0 2713
29 SG Dettelbach 2 GER-BY 1198 1260 0 0 2458
30 TuS 1872 Schwanheim 4 GER-HS 721 1210 0 0 1931



Round 1



Rank Name
1 Dmitry Romanov
2 Maxim Stepanov
3  Lukasz Czapla
4  Jozsef Sike
5 Alexander Blinov
6  Tobias Schonsteiner
7  Mohammed Abouteama
8  Alexander Exl
9  Mohammed Haq
10 Espen Krogstad
11 Tamas Tasi
12  Christoph Vogelbacher
13 Laszl6 Boros
14  Carsten KrauRe
15 Robert Losekann
16  Sebastian Zeh
17 Diego Mola
18 Nils Poltermann
19 Matthias Mail
20 Thomas Klopf
21  Herbert Grasbock
22 Jaanus Mugu
23 Tommy Sgrlie
24 Stephan Koy
25 Angelo Mangiameli
26  Sebastian Heim
27  Dirk Feisel
28 Matthias Otterbein
29 Stefan Leib
30 Max Alvermann
31 Zsolt Kelemen
32 Even Nordsveen
33  Daniel Fellner
34  Vincenzo Gallo
35 Thomas Wittig
36 Jens Hansen

w
~N

Internet League Running Target 10m

Florian Peter

Results 2014

Round 1

Men

Club

Russian Shooters

Russian Shooters

WKS Wawel Krakow

Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely
Russian Shooters

SV "Echo" Wiesental

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.

LHA Linz

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.

Norway
Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen

Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely

SV Mellenbach-Glasbach '73 e.V.

SC Linden 69

SV Weitnau-Gerholz

TSN Napoli

SV Geratal Elxleben

SV "Echo" Wiesental

SV Weitnau-Gerholz

ASKO Pregarten

MaLK

Norway

Rheinland

TSN Napoli

SG Kronach

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.

SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
SSCN

Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely
Norway

Schitzenverein Oberkirch
TSN Napoli

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
SV "Echo" Wiesental

Nation
RUS
RUS
POL
HUN
RUS

GER-BD
QAT

AUT-OOE
QAT
NOR
HUN

GER-HS
HUN

GER-TH

GER-NS

GER-BY

ITA

GER-TH

GER-BD

GER-BY

AUT-OOE

EST
NOR
GER-RH
ITA

GER-BY

GER-SC

GER-HS

GER-HS

GER-SC
HUN
NOR

GER-SB

ITA

GER-SC

GER-HS

GER-BD

Slow
295
294
295
292
289
286
284
279
280
284
276
280
284
280
282
283
284
284
276
269
278
276
280
284
271
270
273
274
274
263
274
279
257
240
250
253
255

Fast
290
287
284
285
286
287
287
282
281
277
283
279
274
276
273
272
271
270
274
279
264
264
258
252
261
261
258
256
252
252
241
236
256
268
258
250
247

Sum

585
581
579
577
575
573
571
561
561
561
559
559
558
556
555
555
555
554
550
548
542
540
538
536
532
531
531
530
526
515
515
515
513
508
508
503
502
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44
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50
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Internet League Running Target 10m

Elmet Orasson
Indrek Tombak
Gerd-Heinrich Grebner
Indrek Varba
Indrek Kaarna
Jorg Schnitzler
Tim Willershausen
Jorg Hennemann
Christoph Gerlach
Scott Chandler
Jakob Brimer
Marc Heyer

Hillar Loot

Nils Weber

James Woodhead

Name

Marina Fedorenko
Anisa Jama

Julie Kirr

Olga Stepanova

Irina Izmalkova
Daniela Vogelbacher
Claudia Klo6tzl

Amal Mhamoud
Diana Kammer
Christina Leib
Kerstin Ludwig
Sandra Rezagholinia
Nikoletta Angyan
Gabriella Kortvélyessy

Results 2014

Round 1

MaLK

Koeru SC

SG Kronach

EJSL

Elva SC

SG Kronach

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
British Sporting Rifle Club

SG Dettelbach

SV Georgenfeld

Elva SC

SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
British Sporting Rifle Club

Women

Club

Russian Shooters

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.
SV Geratal Elxleben

Russian Shooters

Russian Shooters

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen
SV "Echo" Wiesental

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.
SSCN

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
SSCN

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen
Gy6r, Szentendre, Kesztely
Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely

EST
EST
GER-BY
EST
EST
GER-BY
GER-HS
GER-HS
GER-HS
GBR
GER-BY
GER-HS
EST
GER-HS
GBR

Nation
RUS
QAT

GER-TH
RUS
RUS

GER-HS

GER-BD
QAT

GER-SC

GER-HS

GER-SC

GER-HS
HUN
HUN

258
267
251
257
249
261
256
239
231
239
223
241
232
231
233

Slow
283
278
278
287
277
273
278
276
263
246
261
225
188
161

242
233
237
231
238
225
220
226
229
220
231
209
216
215
179

Fast
277
278
276
267
274
272
262
252
255
254
222
177
177
143

500
500
488
488
487
486
476
465
460
459
454
450
448
446
412

Sum

560
556
554
554
551
545
540
528
518
500
483
402
365
304
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Internet League Running Target 10m

Name

Martin Ledersberger

Emeran Mayer
Dmitry Shagalin
Arseniy Chefonov
Marcel Trottier
Uwe Fass

Raphael Rauter
Maik HeRler
Maximillian Rauch
Florian Falkenstein
Christian Kauffelt
Michael Sandrieser

Name

Nina Danner

Eva Ostreicher
Nathalie Hartmann
Tanja Karacsony
Darya Vaganova
Elvina Saitova

Lisa Wenzel
Nathalie Hartmann
Saida Hmeid
Frankziska Schmidt
Veronika Major
Natalie Vogel
Szilvia Horvath
Sandra Heuer
Hannah Fercher

Results 2014
Round 1

Juniors

Club Nation
LHA Linz AUT-OOE
SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY
Russian Shooters RUS
Russian Shooters RUS
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
SG Dettelbach GER-BY
SG Dettelbach GER-BY
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN

Juniors female

Club Nation
SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC
SG Dettelbach GER-BY
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
LHA Linz AUT-OOE
Russian Shooters RUS
Russian Shooters RUS
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
SV GroRenlider GER-HS
Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc. QAT
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V. GER-HS
Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V. GER-HS
Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN
SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN
SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN

Slow
278
289
269
276
264
269
274
266
249
252
234
189

Slow
276
259
258
267
264
257
249
236
249
231
189
201
159
164
164

Fast
275
261
272
257
263
251
244
231
246
239
224
169

Fast
248
261
252
243
244
235
240
250
222
171
185
164
161
150
130

Sum

553
550
541
533
527
520
518
497
495
491
458
358

Sum

524
520
510
510
508
492
489
486
471
402
374
365
320
314
294



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2014
Round 1

Youth

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Istvan Sandor Gy6r, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN 272 272 544
2 Samir Khagi Russian Shooters RUS 265 246 511
3 Bence Kovacs Gy6r, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN 255 242 497
4 Aron Mécsek Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN 254 229 483
5 Simon Baumgartner LHA Linz AUT-OOE 237 243 480
6 Marius Schneider SV GroRenluder GER-HS 208 227 435
7  Yannic Hartmann SV GroRenlider GER-HS 200 196 396
8 Marcell Racz Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN 185 191 376
9 Bence Szabé Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN 200 163 363
10 Tim Steiner SG Dettelbach GER-BY 204 151 355
11  Kris GroBheim TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schitzen GER-HS 174 175 349
12  Marcel Schopf SG Dettelbach GER-BY 133 120 253
13 Justin Seider SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 100 140 240
14  Roland Fercher SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN 122 112 234
15 Daniel Mass SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 35 43 78
16  Alexej Wegner SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 52 15 67

Youth female

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Katharina Falkenstein SG Dettelbach GER-BY 262 261 523
2 Anna Kostina Russian Shooters RUS 259 249 508
3 Nicola Miller-FaRbender SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY 231 211 442
4  Sophia Jakob SG Dettelbach GER-BY 208 181 389
5  Katrin Schmidt SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V. GER-HS 192 174 366
6 Lilla Békevari Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN 158 120 278



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2014
Round 1

Seniors
Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1  Alexander Ivanov Russian Shooters RUS 291 288 579
2 Viljar Noor MaLK EST 275 274 549
3 Christoph Koy Rheinland GER-RH 278 262 540
4  Toomas Hallik MaLK EST 273 257 530
5 Hannes Kruus MaLK EST 271 257 528
6 LaszI6 Szadai Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN 266 261 527
7 Martin Huber SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN 257 262 519
8 Terry Ord British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 253 256 509
9  Rico Heyde SSCN GER-SC 262 245 507
10  Wilhelm Piel Schitzenverein Hollwede GER-WF 262 239 501
11  Ottd Szabd Gyér, Szentendre, Kesztely HUN 255 245 500
12 Endi TOnisma MaLK EST 252 243 495
13 Christoph Schmitt SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS 249 244 493
14  Alar Heinsaar MaLK EST 253 231 484
15 Kato Nordsveen Norway NOR 259 225 484
16  @yvind Selnes Norway NOR 252 219 471
17  Stephan Gessner SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS 247 223 470
18 Jiurgen Askani SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 238 228 466
19  Alistair Bullen British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 249 191 440
20 Udo Schellenberger TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 211 225 436
21 Darren Cottee British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 227 197 424
22 Torsten Weber SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS 202 201 403
Seniors female
Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1  Eli Enerstveth Norway NOR 273 251 524
2 Heather Hall British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 182 152 334
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Rank Name
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Alan Harvey
Fritz Glaser
Wolfgang Mohr
Toives Raudsaar
Albert Zeh

John Kynoch
Rudolf Vogel
John Rossiter
Peter Metzger

Results 2014
Round 1

Seniors B

Club

British Sporting Rifle Club
SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
SV "Echo" Wiesental

Elva SC

SV Weitnau-Gerholz

British Sporting Rifle Club
SV "Echo" Wiesental

British Sporting Rifle Club
SV "Echo" Wiesental

Nation
GBR
GER-HS
GER-BD
EST
GER-BY
GBR
GER-BD
GBR
GER-BD

Slow
176
172
178
161
167
159
151
137
116

Fast
164
141
131
147
139
141
132
103

97

Sum
340
313
309
308
306
300
283
240
213
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Name

Torsten Fass
Manuel Machauer
Espen T. Nordsveen
Philip Sandrieser
Adrian Schifferer

Name

Paulina Stuth
Isabell Brunner
Alisa Stocker

Sara Ostreicher
Anna Porzel
Michelle Zebedies
Zoe Agardi
Madeline Schneider

Results 2014
Round 1

Pupil

Club Nation
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD
Norway NOR

SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS

Pupil female

Club Nation
SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC
SG Dettelbach GER-BY
SG Kronach GER-BY
SG Dettelbach GER-BY
SG Kronach GER-BY
SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
SV GroRenlider GER-HS

Slow
178
140
161
114

66

Slow
159
163
150
138
125
120
108
115

Slow
180
165
140
128

60

Slow
179
160
155
139
130
124
129
120

Sum
358
305
301
242
126

Sum
338
323
305
277
255
244
237
235
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Rank

Results 2014

Name

Russian Shooters 1

Russian Shooters 3

SV "Echo" Wiesental 1

Obero6sterreich

SV Weitnau-Gerholz

TuS 1872 Schwanheim 1

Estonia 1

TSN Napoli

Russian Shooters 2

Round 1

Team

Nation

RUS

RUS

GER-BD

AUT-OOE

GER-BY

GER-HS

EST

ITA

RUS

Shooters

Maxim Stepanov
Alexander Blinov
Dmitry Romanov

Irina Izmalkova
Marina Fedorenko
Olga Stepanova

Tobias Schonsteiner
Matthias Mail
Claudia Klotzl

Alexander Exl
Martin Ledersberger
Herbert Grasbock

Emeran Mayer
Thomas Klopf
Sebastian Zeh

Marcel Trottier
Christoph Vogelbacher
Daniela Vogelbacher

Toomas Hallik
Jaanus Mugu
Viljar Noor

Angelo Mangiameli
Vincenzo Gallo
Diego Mola

Dmitry Shagalin
Arseniy Chefonov
Samir Khagi

581
575
585

551
560
554

573
550
540

561
553
542

550
548
555

527
559
545

530
540
549

532
508
555

541
533
511

Res.

1741

1665

1663

1656

1653

1631

1619

1595

1585



Internet League Running Target 10m

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Results 2014
Round 1

Nina Danner

SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC Dirk Feisel
Thomas Wittig

Diana Kammer
SSCN GER-SC Max Alvermann
Rico Heyde

Stefan Leib
SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1 GER-HS Jens Hansen
Christina Leib

Katharina Falkenstein
SG Dettelbach 1 GER-BY Florian Falkenstein
Maximillian Rauch

Elvina Saitova
Russian Shooters 4 RUS  DaryaVaganova
Anna Kostina

Hannes Kruus
Estonia 3 EST Alar Heinsaar
Endi TOnisma

Maik HeRler
TuS 1872 Schwanheim 2 GER-HS Uwe Fass
Lisa Wenzel

Sebastian Heim
SG Kronach GER-BY Jorg Schnitzler
Gerd-Heinrich Grebner

Stephan Gessner
SV Unter-Schwarz 1 GER-HS Christoph Schmitt
Matthias Otterbein

524
531
508

518
515
507

526
503
500

523
491
495

492
508
508

528
484
495

497
520
489

531
486
488

470
493
530

1563

1540

1529

1509

1508

1507

1506

1505

1493
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Results 2014
Round 1

Elmet Orasson
Estonia 2 EST Indrek Varba
Indrek Kaarna

Alistair Bullen
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR  Scott Chandler
Terry Ord

Toives Raudsaar
Estonia 4 EST Hillar Loot
Indrek Tombak

Joérg Hennemann

SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2 GER-HS Tim Willershausen
Christoph Gerlach

Florian Peter

SV "Echo" Wiesental 2 GER-BD Rudolf Vogel
Wolfgang Mohr

Nils Weber
SV Unter-Schwarz 2 GER-HS Torsten Weber
Fritz Glaser

Nathalie Hartmann
SV GroRenliider GER-HS Yannic Hartmann
Marius Schneider

Christian Kauffelt
TuS 1872 Schwanheim 3 GER-HS Sandra Rezagholinia
Udo Schellenberger

Sophia Jakob
SG Dettelbach 2 GER-BY Tim Steiner
Jakob Brimer

500
488
487

440
459
509

453
448
500

465
476
460

502
432
459

446
403
470

486
396
435

458
402
436

389
355
454

1475

1408

1401

1401

1393

1319

1317

1296

1198



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2014
Round 1

Frankziska Schmidt 402

28 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 3 GER-HS Natalie Vogel 365 1133
Katrin Schmidt 366
Justin Seider 240

29 SV "Echo" Wiesental 3 GER-BD Jiirgen Askani 466 1044
Peter Metzger 338
Adrian Schifferer 126

30 TuS 1872 Schwanheim 4 GER-HS Torsten Fass 358 721

Zoe Agardi 237



Round 2



Internet

Rank Name
1 Lukasz Czapla
2 Maxim Stepanov
3 Alexander Blinov
4 Dmitry Romanov
5 Mohammed Haq
6  Alexander Exl
7 Dmitry Lykin
8  Stefan Leib
9  Thomas Klopf
10 Tobias Schonsteiner
11  Nils Poltermann
12 Diego Mola
13 Christoph Vogelbacher
14  Sebastian Zeh
15 Angelo Mangiameli
16  Matthias Otterbein
17 Sebastian Heim
18 Herbert Grasbock
19 Stephan Koy
20 Carsten Kraulie
21 Thomas Wittig
22 Indrek Tombak
23 Matthias Mail
24 Daniel Fellner
25  Christoph Gerlach
26 Elmet Orasson
27  Vincenzo Gallo
28  Florian Peter
29  Arles Taal
30 Jorg Schnitzler
31 Jaanus Mugu
32 Dirk Feisel
33 Juri Sizonenko
34  Hillar Loot
35 Gerd-Heinrich Grebner
36 Tim Willershausen
37 Jens Hansen

Results 2014

Round 2

Men

Club

WKS Wawel Krakow
Russian Shooters
Russian Shooters
Russian Shooters

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.

LHA Linz

Russian Shooters

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
SV Weitnau-Gerholz

SV "Echo" Wiesental

SV Geratal Elxleben

TSN Napoli

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen

SV Weitnau-Gerholz

TSN Napoli

SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
SG Kronach

ASKO Pregarten

Rheinland

SV Mellenbach-Glasbach '73 e.V.

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.

Koeru SC

SV "Echo" Wiesental
Schitzenverein Oberkirch

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
MaLK

TSN Napoli

SV "Echo" Wiesental

SC Haapsalu

SG Kronach

MaLK

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.

Narva SC

Elva SC

SG Kronach

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.

Nation
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
QAT

AUT-OOE
RUS

GER-HS

GER-BY

GER-BD

GER-TH

ITA
GER-HS
GER-BY

ITA
GER-HS
GER-BY

AUT-OOE

GER-RH

GER-TH

GER-SC
EST

GER-BD

GER-SB

GER-HS
EST

ITA
GER-BD
EST
GER-BY
EST
GER-SC
EST
EST

GER-BY

GER-HS

GER-HS

Slow
295
292
284
289
284
284
287
292
281
287
280
283
278
277
278
275
268
270
271
273
277
281
267
265
250
266
243
263
269
259
247
247
260
251
242
256
253

League Running Target 10m

Fast
288
286
293
280
282
282
277
270
279
273
270
267
270
269
267
265
263
259
258
256
252
245
255
249
262
243
264
243
237
246
252
249
235
237
243
229
230

Sum

583
578
577
569
566
566
564
562
560
560
550
550
548
546
545
540
531
529
529
529
529
526
522
514
512
509
507
506
506
505
499
496
495
488
485
485
483
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43
44
45
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Indrek Kaarna
Stephan Brauer
Marc Heyer

Nils Weber
Jakob Brimer
Jorg Hennemann
James Woodhead
Oliver Leonetti

Name

Olga Stepanova
Irina Izmalkova
Anisa Jama

Marina Fedorenko
Amal Mhamoud
Daniela Vogelbacher
Julie Kirr

Claudia Klotzl

Diana Kammer
Samsam Jama
Kerstin Ludwig
Christina Leib
Sandra Rezagholinia

Results 2014

Round 2

Elva SC

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen
SV Georgenfeld

SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.

SG Dettelbach

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
British Sporting Rifle Club

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen

Women

Club

Russian Shooters

Russian Shooters

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.
Russian Shooters

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen
SV Geratal Elxleben

SV "Echo" Wiesental

SSCN

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.
SSCN

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen

EST
GER-HS
GER-HS
GER-HS
GER-BY
GER-HS

GBR
GER-HS

Nation
RUS
RUS
QAT
RUS
QAT

GER-HS

GER-TH

GER-BD

GER-SC
QAT

GER-SC

GER-HS

GER-HS

250
245
237
235
231
241
218
214

Slow
292
288
283
283
284
289
278
276
263
256
249
241
203

228
216
222
222
222
210
210
151

Fast
287
288
279
272
267
260
269
261
252
255
234
224
187

478
461
459
457
453
451
428
365

Sum

579
576
562
555
551
549
547
537
515
511
483
465
390
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Internet League Running Target 10m

Name

Emeran Mayer
Dmitry Shagalin
Arseniy Chefonov
Raphael Rauter

Martin Ledersberger

Maik HeRler

Uwe Fass

Marcel Trottier
Maximillian Rauch
Florian Falkenstein
Christian Kauffelt

Name

Anna Yushkova
Eva Ostreicher
Tanja Karacsony
Nina Danner
Nathalie Hartmann
Lisa Wenzel
Natalie Vogel
Frankziska Schmidt
Hannah Fercher
Sandra Heuer

Results 2014
Round 2

Juniors

Club Nation
SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY
Russian Shooters RUS
Russian Shooters RUS
SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN
LHA Linz AUT-OOE
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
SG Dettelbach GER-BY
SG Dettelbach GER-BY
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS

Juniors female

Club Nation
Russian Shooters RUS
SG Dettelbach GER-BY
LHA Linz AUT-OOE
SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC
SV GroRenlider GER-HS
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V. GER-HS
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V. GER-HS
SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN
SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN

Slow
283
274
278
267
268
275
260
259
262
256
246

Slow
280
269
271
275
258
240
204
207
194
168

Fast
270
266
259
261
259
252
255
255
251
241
228

Fast
277
262
253
248
254
240
196
184
196
174

Sum

553
540
537
528
527
527
515
514
513
497
474

Sum

557
531
524
523
512
480
400
391
390
342



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2014
Round 2

Youth

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1  Samir Khagi Russian Shooters RUS 272 257 529
2 Marius Schneider SV GroRenliuder GER-HS 226 233 459
3 Yannic Hartmann SV GroRenlider GER-HS 219 206 425
4 Kris GroRheim TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 210 174 384
5  Tim Steiner SG Dettelbach GER-BY 202 156 358
6 Roland Fercher SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN 135 145 280
7  Marcel Schopf SG Dettelbach GER-BY 143 123 266
8  Justin Seider SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 159 78 237

Youth female

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1  AnnaKostina Russian Shooters RUS 264 262 526
2 Katharina Falkenstein SG Dettelbach GER-BY 255 256 511
3 Nicola Miller-FaRbender SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY 255 225 480
4  Sophia Jakob SG Dettelbach GER-BY 224 225 449
5  Katrin Schmidt SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V. GER-HS 241 208 449
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Name
Alexander Ivanov
Stephan Gessner
Christoph Koy
Hannes Kruus
Toomas Hallik
Rico Heyde
Martin Huber
Wilhelm Piel

Alar Heinsaar
Terry Ord

Jirgen Askani
Christoph Schmitt
Alistair Bullen
Darren Cottee
Udo Schellenberger
Endi Tdnisma
Torsten Weber

Name
Heather Hall

Results 2014
Round 2

Seniors
Club Nation
Russian Shooters RUS
SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS
Rheinland GER-RH
MaLK EST
MaLK EST
SSCN GER-SC
SSV-Feldkirchen AUT-KTN
Schitzenverein Hollwede GER-WF
MaLK EST
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR
SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD
SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS
MaLK EST
SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS

Seniors female

Club Nation
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR

Slow
293
278
280
274
269
254
270
264
259
244
240
243
253
227
231
238
208

Slow
210

Fast
289
262
255
258
257
259
243
244
240
248
226
222
195
210
200
190
169

Fast
199

Sum

582
540
535
532
526
513
513
508
499
492
466
465
448
437
431
428
377

Sum
409
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Rank Name
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Albert Zeh

Alan Harvey
Toives Raudsaar
Wolfgang Mohr
Rudolf Vogel
John Kynoch
Fritz Glaser
John Rossiter

Results 2014
Round 2

Seniors B

Club

SV Weitnau-Gerholz

British Sporting Rifle Club
Elva SC

SV "Echo" Wiesental

SV "Echo" Wiesental

British Sporting Rifle Club
SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
British Sporting Rifle Club

Nation
GER-BY
GBR
EST
GER-BD
GER-BD
GBR
GER-HS
GBR

Slow
174
168
160
161
159
149
136
136

Fast
160
164
145
140
131
136
141
115

Sum
334
332
305
301
290
285
277
251
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Name

Torsten Fass
Manuel Machauer
Adrian Schifferer

Name

Paulina Stuth
Isabell Brunner
Alisa Stocker
Michelle Zebedies
Anna Porzel

Sara Ostreicher
Madeline Schneider

Results 2014

Round 2

Pupil

Club

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schitzen
SV "Echo" Wiesental

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schitzen

Pupil female

Club

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.
SG Dettelbach

SG Kronach

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.
SG Kronach

SG Dettelbach

SV GroRenlider

Nation
GER-HS
GER-BD
GER-HS

Nation
GER-SC
GER-BY
GER-BY
GER-SC
GER-BY
GER-BY
GER-HS

Slow
179
161
107

Slow
169
153
158
145
143
121
125

Slow
182
146

68

Slow
175
167
160
153
149
149
119

Sum
361
307
175

Sum
344
320
318
298
292
270
244
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Rank

Results 2014

Round 2

Team

Name Nation

Russian Shooters 1 RUS
Russian Shooters 3 RUS
SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY
Russian Shooters 2 RUS
Oberoésterreich AUT-OOE

SV "Echo" Wiesental 1 GER-BD

Russian Shooters 4 RUS

TuS 1872 Schwanheim 1 GER-HS

TSN Napoli ITA

Shooters

Maxim Stepanov
Alexander Blinov
Dmitry Romanov

Irina Izmalkova
Marina Fedorenko
Olga Stepanova

Emeran Mayer
Thomas Klopf
Sebastian Zeh

Alexander lvanov
Dmitry Shagalin
Arseniy Chefonov

Alexander Exl
Martin Ledersberger
Herbert Grasbock

Tobias Schonsteiner
Matthias Mail
Claudia Klotzl

Anna Yushkova
Samir Khagi
Anna Kostina

Marcel Trottier
Christoph Vogelbacher
Daniela Vogelbacher

Angelo Mangiameli
Vincenzo Gallo
Diego Mola

578
577
569

576
555
579

553
560
546

582
540
537

566
527
529

560
522
537

557
529
526

514
548
549

545
507
550

Res.

1724

1710

1659

1659

1622

1619

1612

1611

1602
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Results 2014
Round 2

Nina Danner

SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC Dirk Feisel
Thomas Wittig

Stephan Gessner
SV Unter-Schwarz 1 GER-HS cChristoph Schmitt
Matthias Otterbein

Toomas Hallik

Estonia 2 EST Jaanus Mugu
Arles Taal
Maik HeRler
TuS 1872 Schwanheim 2 GER-HS Uwe Fass
Lisa Wenzel

Sebastian Heim
SG Kronach GER-BY Jbrg Schnitzler
Gerd-Heinrich Grebner

Katharina Falkenstein
SG Dettelbach 1 GER-BY Florian Falkenstein
Maximillian Rauch

Diana Kammer
SSCN GER-SC Rico Heyde

Kerstin Ludwig

Stefan Leib
SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1 GER-HS Jens Hansen
Christina Leib

Elmet Orasson
Estonia 3 EST Indrek Kaarna
Juri Sizonenko

523
496
529

540
465
540

526
499
506

527
515
480

531
505
485

511
497
513

515
513
483

562
483
465

509
478
495

1548

1545

1531

1522

1521

1521

1511

1510

1482



Internet League Running Target 10m

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Results 2014
Round 2

Toives Raudsaar
Estonia 1l EST Hillar Loot
Indrek Tombak

Hannes Kruus
Estonia 4 EST Alar Heinsaar
Endi TGnisma

Joérg Hennemann
SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2 GER-HS Tim Willershausen
Christoph Gerlach

Florian Peter

SV "Echo" Wiesental 2 GER-BD Rudolf Vogel
Wolfgang Mohr

Nathalie Hartmann
SV GroRenliider GER-HS Yannic Hartmann
Marius Schneider

Alistair Bullen
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR  Darren Cottee
Terry Ord

Christian Kauffelt
TuS 1872 Schwanheim 3 GER-HS Sandra Rezagholinia
Udo Schellenberger

Sophia Jakob
SG Dettelbach 2 GER-BY Tim Steiner
Jakob Brimer

Nils Weber
SV Unter-Schwarz 2 GER-HS Torsten Weber
Fritz Glaser

453
488
526

532
499
428

451
485
512

506
438
462

512
425
459

448
437
492

474
390
431

449
358
453

457
377
418

1467

1459

1448

1406

1396

1377

1295

1260

1252
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Results 2014
Round 2

Frankziska Schmidt 391

28 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 3 GER-HS Natalie Vogel 400 1240
Katrin Schmidt 449
Kris GroBheim 384

29 TuS 1872 Schwanheim 4 0 Stephan Brauer 461 1210
Oliver Leonetti 365
Justin Seider 237

30 SV "Echo" Wiesental 3 GER-BD Jiirgen Askani 466 703

Peter Metzger 0



Round 3



Internet League Running Target 10m

Rank Name
1 Lukasz Czapla
2 Maxim Stepanov
3 Dmitry Lykin
4  Mikhail Azarenko
5 Dmitry Romanov
6 Diego Mola
7  Roman Marchenko
8  Tobias Schonsteiner
9  Sebastian Zeh
10 Stefan Leib
11  Alexander Exl
12 Matthias Otterbein
13 Angelo Mangiameli
14  Vincenzo Gallo
15 Thomas Klopf
16  Ivan Serebryakov
17  Matthias Mail
18 Herbert Grasbock
19 Jens Hansen
20 Christoph Vogelbacher
21 Thomas Wittig
22 Florian Peter
23 Arles Taal
24 Dirk Feisel
25 Jaanus Mugu
26  Christoph Gerlach
27  Nils Weber
28 Elmet Orasson
29 Indrek Varba
30 Hillar Loot
31 Marc Heyer
32 Indrek Kaarna
33 Joérg Hennemann
34 Tim Willershausen

Results 2014

Round 3

Men

Club

WKS Wawel Krakow

Russian Shooters

Russian Shooters

Russian Shooters

Russian Shooters

TSN Napoli

Russian Shooters

SV "Echo" Wiesental

SV Weitnau-Gerholz

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
LHA Linz

SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
TSN Napoli

TSN Napoli

SV Weitnau-Gerholz

Russian Shooters

SV "Echo" Wiesental

ASKO Pregarten

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.

TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.

SV "Echo" Wiesental

SC Haapsalu

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.

MaLK

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
MaLK

EJSL

Elva SC

SV Georgenfeld

Elva SC

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V.

Nation
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
ITA
RUS
GER-BD
GER-BY
GER-HS
AUT-OOE
GER-HS
ITA
ITA
GER-BY
RUS
GER-BD
AUT-OOE
GER-HS
GER-HS
GER-SC
GER-BD
EST
GER-SC
EST
GER-HS
GER-HS
EST
EST
EST
GER-HS
EST
GER-HS
GER-HS

Slow
293
294
291
288
292
281
280
286
283
280
277
280
285
279
275
272
274
266
273
266
257
262
263
255
252
253
254
250
245
235
248
238
237
241

Fast
291
289
289
287
280
288
287
278
280
274
276
271
266
271
273
265
261
260
250
255
258
253
251
255
240
232
230
233
237
235
219
222
220
216

Sum

584
583
580
575
572
569
567
564
563
554
553
551
551
550
548
537
535
526
523
521
515
515
514
510
492
485
484
483
482
470
467
460
457
457



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2014
Round 3

Women
Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1  Olga Stepanova Russian Shooters RUS 289 286 575
2 Irina Izmalkova Russian Shooters RUS 287 277 564
3 VYulia Eydenzon Russian Shooters RUS 280 282 562
4 Daniela Vogelbacher TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 282 268 550
5 Claudia Klotzl SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 271 271 542
6  Julie Kirr SV Geratal Elxleben GER-TH 280 261 541
7 Diana Kammer SSCN GER-SC 252 238 490
8 Kerstin Ludwig SSCN GER-SC 214 250 464
9 Sandra Rezagholinia TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 200 170 370
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Results 2014
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Juniors
Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Dmitry Shagalin Russian Shooters RUS 280 275 555
2 Emeran Mayer SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY 277 265 542
3 Marcel Trottier TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 271 268 539
4  laroslav Klepikov Russian Shooters RUS 267 271 538
5 Uwe Fass TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 269 267 536
6  Martin Ledersberger LHA Linz AUT-OO0E 271 261 532
7  Arseniy Chefonov Russian Shooters RUS 270 258 528
8  Alexey Tychinskiy Russian Shooters RUS 254 255 509
9 Maik HeRler TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 264 236 500
10 Tim Wagner TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schitzen GER_HS 188 162 350
Juniors female
Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1  AnnaYushkova Russian Shooters RUS 288 276 564
2 Nina Danner SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC 270 264 534
3 Oksana Sokolova Russian Shooters RUS 270 246 516
4 Nayalia Pochatkova Russian Shooters RUS 258 251 509
5 Tanja Karacsony LHA Linz AUT-OOE 261 248 509
6 Elvina Saitova Russian Shooters RUS 251 255 506
7  Frankziska Schmidt SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V. GER-HS 211 192 403
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Youth

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Samir Khagi Russian Shooters RUS 275 243 518
2 Kris GroRheim TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 237 209 446
3 Justin Seider SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 184 109 293

Youth female

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Anna Kostina Russian Shooters RUS 265 271 536
2 Nicola Muller-FaRbender SV Weithau-Gerholz GER-BY 249 204 453

3 Katrin Schmidt SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg e.V. GER-HS 220 191 411
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Internet League Running Target 10m

Name
Alexander Ivanov
Viljar Noor
Stephan Gessner
Rico Heyde
Hannes Kruus
Toomas Hallik
Endi TOnisma
Christoph Schmitt
Wilhelm Piel

Alar Heinsaar
Alistair Bullen
Udo Schellenberger
Torsten Weber
Terry Ord

Darren Cottee
Jirgen Askani

Name
Heather Hall

Results 2014

Round 3

Seniors
Club
Russian Shooters
MaLK

SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
SSCN

MaLK

MaLK

MaLK

SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
Schiitzenverein Hollwede
MaLK

British Sporting Rifle Club
TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen
SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
British Sporting Rifle Club
British Sporting Rifle Club
SV "Echo" Wiesental

Seniors female

Club
British Sporting Rifle Club

Nation
RUS
EST

GER-HS

GER-SC
EST
EST
EST

GER-HS

GER-WF
EST
GBR

GER-HS

GER-HS
GBR
GBR

GER-BD

Nation
GBR

Slow
293
279
271
263
269
272
263
264
271
254
244
242
240
256
217
220

Slow
229

Fast
288
265
265
267
261
254
251
241
234
239
224
208
204
184
222
173

Fast
175

Sum

581
544
536
530
530
526
514
505
505
493
468
450
444
440
439
393

Sum

404



Internet League Running Target 10m

Rank Name

A bk WN R

Albert Zeh

John Kynoch
Toives Raudsaar
Fritz Glaser
Rudolf Vogel
John Rossiter

Results 2014
Round 3

Seniors B

Club

SV Weitnau-Gerholz

British Sporting Rifle Club
Elva SC

SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
SV "Echo" Wiesental

British Sporting Rifle Club

Nation
GER-BY
GBR
EST
GER-HS
GER-BD
GBR

Slow
165
173
160
164
160
132

Fast
161
148
155
146
134
107

Sum
326
321
315
310
294
239
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Pupil

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Slow Sum
1 Torsten Fass TuS Schwanheim / Abt. Schiitzen GER-HS 186 186 372
2 Manuel Machauer SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 158 156 314

Pupil female

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Slow Sum
1 Michelle Zebedies SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC 172 174 346
2 Paulina Stuth SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC 168 166 334



Internet League Running Target 10m

Rank

Name

Russian Shooters 1

Russian Shooters 2

Russian Shooters 4

TSN Napoli

SV Weitnau-Gerholz

SV "Echo" Wiesental 1

Russian Shooters 3

Russian Shooters 5

Oberdsterreich

Results 2014

Round 3

Team

Nation

RUS

RUS

RUS

ITA

GER-BY

GER-BD

RUS

RUS

AUT-OOE

Shooters

Alexander Ivanov
Maxim Stepanov
Mikhail Azarenko

Dmitry Romanov
Dmitry Lykin
Roman Marchenko

Irina Izmalkova
Yulia Eydenzon
Olga Stepanova

Angelo Mangiameli
Vincenzo Gallo
Diego Mola

Emeran Mayer
Thomas Klopf
Sebastian Zeh

Tobias Schonsteiner
Matthias Mail
Claudia Klotzl

Dmitry Shagalin
Arseniy Chefonov
laroslav Klepikov

Anna Yushkova
Oksana Sokolova
Anna Kostina

Alexander ExI
Martin Ledersberger
Herbert Grasbock

581
583
575

572
580
567

564
562
575

551
550
569

542
548
563

564
535
542

555
528
538

564
516
536

553
532
526

Res.

1739

1719

1701

1670

1653

1641

1621

1616

1611
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Results 2014

TuS 1872 Schwanheim 1

SV Unter-Schwarz 1

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.

Estonia 1

Estonia 3

SSCN

TuS 1872 Schwanheim 2

Estonia 2

Estonia 4

GER-HS

GER-HS

GER-SC

EST

EST

GER-SC

GER-HS

EST

EST

Round 3

Marcel Trottier

Christoph Vogelbacher
Daniela Vogelbacher

Stephan Gessner
Christoph Schmitt

Matthias Otterbein

Nina Danner
Dirk Feisel
Thomas Wittig

Hannes Kruus
Alar Heinsaar
Endi TOnisma

Toomas Hallik
Jaanus Mugu
Arles Taal

Diana Kammer
Rico Heyde
Kerstin Ludwig

Kris GroRBheim
Maik HeRler
Uwe Fass

Toives Raudsaar
Hillar Loot
Viljar Noor

Elmet Orasson
Indrek Varba
Indrek Kaarna

539
521
550

536
505
551

534
510
515

530
493
514

526
492
514

490
530
464

446
500
536

443
470
544

483
482
460

1610

1592

1559

1537

1532

1484

1482

1457

1425
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20

21

22

23

24

25

Results 2014
Round 3

Joérg Hennemann
SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2 GER-HS Tim Willershausen
Christoph Gerlach

Nils Weber
SV Unter-Schwarz 2 GER-HS Torsten Weber
Fritz Glaser

Alistair Bullen
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR  Darren Cottee
Terry Ord

Kris GrolRheim
SV "Echo" Wiesental 3 GER-BD Rudolf Vogel
Jurgen Askani

Sandra Rezagholinia
TuS 1872 Schwanheim 3 GER-HS Udo Schellenberger
Tim Wagner

Stefan Leib
SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1 GER-HS Jens Hansen
Christina Leib

Frankziska Schmidt
SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 3 GER-HS Natalie Vogel
Katrin Schmidt

457
457
485

484
444
466

468
439
440

446
440
393

370

450

350

554

523

403

411

1399

1394

1347

1279

1170

1077

814



Round 4



Rank Name
1 Lukasz Czapla
2 Maxim Stepanov
3 Dmitry Romanov
4  Mohammed Abouteama
5 Matthias Otterbein
6  Mikhail Azarenko
7 Mohammed Haq
8  Tobias Schonsteiner
9  Dmitry Lykin
10 Diego Mola
11  Alexander Exl
12 Roman Marchenko
13 Sebastian Zeh
14 Thomas Klopf
15 Angelo Mangiameli
16  Arles Taal
17 Max Alvermann
18 Jaanus Mugu
19 Vincenzo Gallo
20 Dirk Feisel
21 Ivan Serebryakov
22 Herbert Grasboéck
23 Matthias Mail
24 Indrek Tombak
25  Florian Peter
26 Thomas Wittig
27  Indrek Varba
28 Indrek Kaarna
29 Hillar Loot
30 Marc Heyer

w
=

Internet League Running Target 10m

Elmet Orasson

Results 2014

Round 4

Men

Club

WKS Wawel Krakow
Russian Shooters
Russian Shooters

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.

SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V.
Russian Shooters

Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc.

SV "Echo" Wiesental
Russian Shooters
TSN Napoli

LHA Linz

Russian Shooters

SV Weitnau-Gerholz
SV Weitnau-Gerholz
TSN Napoli

SC Haapsalu

SSCN

MaLK

TSN Napoli

SV Connewitz 1990 eV.
Russian Shooters
ASKO Pregarten

SV "Echo" Wiesental
Koeru SC

SV "Echo" Wiesental
SV Connewitz 1990 eV.
EJSL

Elva SC

Elva SC

SV Georgenfeld
MaLK

Nation
POL
RUS
RUS
QAT

GER-HS
RUS
QAT

GER-BD
RUS

ITA
AUT-OOE
RUS
GER-BY
GER-BY
ITA
EST

GER-SC
EST

ITA

GER-SC

RUS
AUT-OOE

GER-BD
EST

GER-BD

GER-SC
EST
EST
EST

GER-HS
EST

Slow
294
298
290
286
290
287
286
288
291
280
285
283
279
278
279
279
269
279
275
267
264
271
276
268
267
262
250
248
244
256
230

Fast
292
280
285
286
280
280
277
275
272
280
273
272
275
273
271
266
275
264
265
271
273
265
257
254
251
251
237
238
241
208
208

Sum

586
578
575
572
570
567
563
563
563
560
558
555
554
551
550
545
544
543
540
538
537
536
533
522
518
513
487
486
485
464
438
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Women
Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1  VYulia Eydenzon Russian Shooters RUS 285 280 565
2 Olga Stepanova Russian Shooters RUS 285 278 563
3 Irina Izmalkova Russian Shooters RUS 279 279 558
4  Amal Mhamoud Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc. QAT 286 266 552
5  Julie Kirr SV Geratal Elxleben GER-TH 274 277 551
6  Anisalama Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc. QAT 270 272 542
7  Samsam Jama Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc. QAT 274 259 533
8 Diana Kammer SSCN GER-SC 277 256 533
9  Kerstin Ludwig SSCN GER-SC 258 243 501
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Juniors
Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Emeran Mayer SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY 280 264 544
2 laroslav Klepikov Russian Shooters RUS 282 262 544
3 Martin Ledersberger LHA Linz AUT-OOE 264 271 535
4  Dmitry Shagalin Russian Shooters RUS 268 267 535
5  Arseniy Chefonov Russian Shooters RUS 264 263 527
Juniors female
Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1  AnnaYushkova Russian Shooters RUS 266 270 536
2 Oksana Sokolova Russian Shooters RUS 270 253 523
3 Nina Danner SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC 266 252 518
4  Nadezhda Guseva Russian Shooters RUS 258 257 515
5 Tanja Karacsony LHA Linz AUT-OOE 256 249 505
6  Saida Hmeid Qatar Shooting & Archery Assoc. QAT 259 243 502
7 Elvina Saitova Russian Shooters RUS 252 231 483
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Youth female

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Anna Kostina Russian Shooters RUS 263 247 510
2 Nicola Miller-FaRbender SV Weithau-Gerholz GER-BY 240 200 440
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Seniors
Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1  Alexander Ivanov Russian Shooters RUS 292 290 582
2 Wilhelm Piel Schitzenverein Hollwede GER-WF 274 262 536
3  Rico Heyde SSCN GER-SC 265 263 528
4 Hannes Kruus MaLK EST 269 257 526
5 Endi Tonisma MaLK EST 260 261 521
6  Toomas Hallik MaLK EST 263 253 516
7  Alar Heinsaar MaLK EST 251 239 490
8  Stephan Gessner SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS 255 234 489
9  Darren Cottee British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 241 218 459
10 Terry Ord British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 232 218 450
11  Matthias Rehm SV Unter-Schwarz 1971 e.V. GER-HS 223 196 419
12 Alistair Bullen British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 230 185 415



Internet League Running Target 10m

Rank Name

u b WN

John Kynoch
Albert Zeh
Toives Raudsaar
Rudolf Vogel
John Rossiter

Results 2014
Round 4

Seniors B

Club

British Sporting Rifle Club
SV Weitnau-Gerholz

Elva SC

SV "Echo" Wiesental
British Sporting Rifle Club

Nation
GBR
GER-BY
EST
GER-BD
GBR

Slow
170
169
157
158
124

Fast
159
155
145
138
111

Sum
329
324
302
296
235
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Pupil

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Slow Sum
1 Manuel Machauer SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 176 154 330

Pupil female

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Slow Sum
1 Paulina Stuth SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC 176 172 348
2 Michelle Zebedies SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC 172 176 348



Internet League Running Target 10m

Rank

Results 2014

Round 4

Team

Name Nation

Russian Shooters 1 RUS
Russian Shooters 4 RUS
Russian Shooters 2 RUS
TSN Napoli ITA
SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY
Oberdsterreich AUT-OOE

SV "Echo" Wiesental 1 GER-BD

Russian Shooters 3 RUS

SSCN GER-SC

Shooters

Alexander Ivanov
Maxim Stepanov
Dmitry Romanov

Irina Izmalkova
Yulia Eydenzon
Olga Stepanova

Mikhail Azarenko
Dmitry Lykin
Roman Marchenko

Angelo Mangiameli
Vincenzo Gallo
Diego Mola

Emeran Mayer
Thomas Klopf
Sebastian Zeh

Alexander Ex|
Martin Ledersberger
Herbert Grasbock

Tobias Schonsteiner
Matthias Mail
Florian Peter

Dmitry Shagalin
Arseniy Chefonov
laroslav Klepikov

Diana Kammer
Rico Heyde
Max Alvermann

582
578
575

558
565
563

567
563
555

550
540
560

544
551
554

558
535
536

563
533
518

535
527
544

533
528
544

Res.

1735

1686

1685

1650

1649

1629

1614

1606

1605
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Results 2014
Round 4

Hannes Kruus

Estonia 4 EST Endi T®nisma
Arles Taal
Nina Danner
SV Connewitz 1990 eV. GER-SC Dirk Feisel
Thomas Wittig

Anna Yushkova
Russian Shooters 5 RUS Nadezhda Guseva
Anna Kostina

Toomas Hallik
Estonia 2 EST Jaanus Mugu
Alar Heinsaar

Stephan Gessner
SV Unter-Schwarz 1 GER-HS Matthias Otterbein
Matthias Rehm

Toives Raudsaar
Estonia 3 EST Hillar Loot
Indrek Tombak

Elmet Orasson
Estonia 1 EST Indrek Varba
Indrek Kaarna

Alistair Bullen
British Sporting Rifle Club GBR  Darren Cottee
Terry Ord

526
521
545

518
538
513

536
515
510

516
543
490

489
570
419

442
485
522

438
487
486

415
459
450

1592

1569

1561

1549

1478

1449

1411

1324
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